July 1, 2020 Final TX BoS Round 1 ESG-CV Allocation Recommendation Approved by the TX BoS CoC Board

Applicant Organization	Funding Request	Total Recommendation Amount	Coverage Area	Component Type
Applicant Organization	Fulluling Request	Total Recommendation Amount	Coverage Area	Emergency Shelter, Street Outreach, Rapid Re-
City of Denton	\$1,425,000.00	\$1,425,000.00	Denton	housing & Homelessness Prevention
SAFE-T	\$557,183.00	\$1,982,183.00	Camp, Delta, Franklin, Hopkins, Lamar, Morris, Red River, Titus, Wood	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing, Homelessness Prevention
Galveston County Community Action Council	\$257,000.00	\$2,239,183.00	Galveston, Brazoria, Wharton	Emergency Shelter, Street Outreach, Rapid Rehousing & Homelessness Prevention
The Salvation Army - Beaumont	\$220,800.00	\$2,459,983.00	Jefferson	Emergency Shelter, Street Outreach, Rapid Rehousing & Homelessness Prevention
Γhe Salvation Army of Abilene	\$431,400.00	\$2,891,383.00	Taylor, Shackelford, Nolan, Runnels, Fisher, Jones, Haskell, Callahan	Emergency Shelter, Street Outreach, Rapid Rehousing & Homelessness Prevention
The Salvation Army of Lufkin	\$264,865.00	\$3,156,248.00	Angelina, Nacodoches	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing, Homelessness Prevention
Families in Crisis	\$205,800.00	\$3,362,048.00	Bell	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing, Homelessness Prevention
The Salvation Army - Galveston	\$778,927.00	\$4,140,975.00	Galveston	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing, Homelessness Prevention
The Salvation Army of Sherman	\$530,717.00	\$4,671,692.00	Grayson, Fannin, Cooke	Emergency Shelter, Street Outreach, Rapid Rehousing & Homelessness Prevention
Family Promise of Lubbock	\$160,979.00	\$4,832,671.00	Lubbock	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing, Homelessness Prevention
Alamo Area Council of Governments	\$1,164,030.00	\$5,996,701.00	Atascosa, Bandera, Comal, Frio, Gillespie, Guadalupe, Karnes, Kendall, Kerr, McMullen, Medina, Wilson	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing, Homelessness Prevention
Abigail's Arms Cooke County Family Crisis Center	\$685,687.00	\$6,682,388.00	Cooke	Emergency Shelter, Rapid Re-housing
Catholic Charities of the Rio Grande Valley	\$238,642.00	\$6,921,030.00	Cameron	Homelessness Prevention, Rapid Re-housing
Family Services of Southeast Texas	\$351,259.00	\$7,272,289.00	Hardin, Jasper, Jefferson, Newton, Orange, Tyler	Emergency Shelter & Street Outreach

This is a recommendation to the Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs (TDHCA) and is conditional. Applications will be presented to the TDHCA Governing Board, pending the completion of the previous participation and recommendation of the TDHCA Executive Award Review Advisory Committee. TDHCA makes the final decision regarding awards.

